is attached hereto as “Attachment 1 – Statement of Work” and incorporated herein by reference, 
unless amended or terminated pursuant to Articles 4 or 8, infra. 

3. Limitation of Cost and Compensation 

A. The total amount made payable to the Contractor under this Agreement, excluding gross 
receipts tax and expenses, shall not exceed seventy-nine thousand, six hundred, and zero 
cents [$79,600.00 ($200 per session x 398 sessions)] for any fiscal year period and as 
approved by CYFD in Agreement No.. The annual budget is attached hereto as 
"Attachment 2 - Budget" and incorporated herein by reference. Payments shall only be 
made as outlined in "Attachment 2- Budget." This amount is contingent on funding